PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2153

Page 10, remove lines 23 and 24

Page 10, line 25, replace "c." with "b."

Page 10, line 26, replace "d." with "c."

Page 13, line 21, after the underscored period insert "The secretary of state may destroy a statement provided for in this section after the statement has been on file for six years."

Page 17, line 9, remove the overstrike over "agent"

Page 29, line 18, overstrike "upon the occurrence of either of these"

Page 29, line 19, overstrike "events" and insert immediately thereafter "if"

Page 47, line 19, overstrike "upon the occurrence of either"

Page 47, line 20, overstrike "of these events" and insert immediately thereafter "if"

Page 54, line 28, after "10-01.1" insert ", and if a noncommercial registered agent, then the address of the noncommercial registered agent in this state"

Page 77, line 20, overstrike "upon the occurrence of either of"

Page 77, line 21, overstrike "these events" and insert immediately thereafter "if"

Page 93, line 23, overstrike "upon the occurrence of any of these events" and insert immediately thereafter "if"

Renumber accordingly